11/8/2020

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUSBA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

0o UL WNE

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$135.00

$135.00
$10.50
$207.00
$406.00
$26.75
$2.50
$1.50
$0.25

$654.50
$159.75

$159.75
$3.80

$3.80
$70.00
$5.00

$75.00
$20.00

$20.00

$1,048.05

Winners

$6.75

$6.7
$9.75
$30.00
$520.00
$2.00
$0.50
$0.00
$0.00

$562.2
$320.40

$320.4
$0.00

$0.(
$6.00
$1.00

$7.(
$0.00

$0.(

$896./



